
 
Endergebnisse

Ringe LG
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim100 99 97 97 96
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 99 99 99 99 99
Spitznagel Jana SV Edelfingen 99 98 97 97 95
Spitznagel Sina SV Edelfingen 97 95 95 95 95
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 96 95 95 95 94
Bauer Nico DMSG Mergentheim 96 94 94 93 93
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 96 94 92 92 91
Ulshöfer Wilhelm SV Edelfingen 96 91 90 90 90
Heitbrock Michael SGi Weikersheim 95 94 89 88 85
Kraft Michael SG Laudenbach 94 89 88 87 87
Popp Ottmar SV Edelfingen 93 89 89 89 88
Beitel Sören DMSG Mergentheim 93 89 89 88 88
Ulshöfer Mirjam SV Edelfingen 92 91 90 89 85
Müller Jonas SV Edelfingen 92 91 88 85
Wolfinger Lea SGi Weikersheim 92 89 88 85 85
Bräu Jens SV Igersheim 91 91 90 88 87
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 91 90 90 90 87
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim 91 90 89 88 88
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 91 89 88 88 87
Bäthge Peter SV Edelfingen 91 89 88 88 86
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim 91 89 88 86 85
Niedermayer Nele SV Edelfingen 90 90 90 89 86
Hertlein Anja SV Edelfingen 90 87 87 81
Münig Mariella DMSG Mergentheim 89 88 88 87 87
Münig Manfred DMSG Mergentheim 88 85 84 83 79
Adelmann Max SGi Weikersheim 87 86
Wolfart Alfred SV Edelfingen 86 84 83 82 81
Sprung Markus SG Laudenbach 86 83 79 73
Stapf Erich SV Edelfingen 81 79
Wisbeck Jonas SV Edelfingen 79 77 76 72 65
Garreis Melissa SV Edelfingen 77 76 74 73 68
Nuß Jonas DMSG Mergentheim 75 60 59 58 52
Ulshöfer Jule SV Edelfingen 38

Ringe KK
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim 96 93 92 89 75
Spitznagel Jana SV Edelfingen 93 92 92 90 89
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim 93 87 86 86 85
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim 92 92 91 90 89
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 92 90 89 89 89
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 85 85 85 84 83
Ulshöfer Wilhelm SV Edelfingen 78 77 75 68
Kraft Michael SG Laudenbach 73 72 71 70 69

Ringe LP
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 99 96 93 93 93
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 97 96 96 94 94
Scheidel Florian SV Wachbach 96 95 95 94 94
Bernhardt Jürgen SGi Weikersheim 95 93 93 92 92
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 95 93 92 91 91



Weidmann Fabienne SAbt Niederstetten 95 90 89 87 86
Scherbaum Rudolf SG Laudenbach 94 94 94 91 91
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 94 89 88 87 87
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 93 93 92 91 91
Wilczynska Izabela SG Laudenbach 92 92 91 91 91
Maier Markus SGi Weikersheim 92 90
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 91 90 88 87 87
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 91 89 86 86 86
Halbmann Daniel SV Wachbach 91 88 87 86 86
Stapf Erich SV Edelfingen 91 74
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 90 87 84 84 84
Adelmann Max SGi Weikersheim 90 86 86
Weidmann Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 89 87 87 85 84
Bräu Günter SV Igersheim 89 87 83
Michelberger Maximilian SG Laudenbach 88 88 87 87 82
Adler Jonas Laudenbach 88 85 84 82 77
Richter Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 88 79
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 87 87 86 82 76
Scheidel Daniel SV Wachbach 86 83 81 80 79
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 84 82 77
Kraus Charlotte SGi Weikersheim 82 81
Grzadzielski Falk SV Wachbach 81 75 74 73 71
Rögk Walter SV Igersheim 78 78
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 62 62 59 54

Ringe SP
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 96 96 95 95 94
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 95 95 95 94 94
Michelberger Maximilian SG Laudenbach 95 88 88 87 87
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 94 94 92 91 91
Müller Gottfried SV Igersheim 94 93 92 91 91
Bernhardt Jürgen SGi Weikersheim 93 93 93 92 92
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 93 92 91 91 90
Kirchgessner Alexander DMSG Mergentheim 93 91 91 90 88
Scherbaum Rudolf SG Laudenbach 92 91 91 91 91
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 91 88 87 86 86
Grzadzielski Falk SV Wachbach 90 89 87 87 83
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 89 89 85 85 85
Wiese Manfred SV Wachbach 88 87 87 83 81
Schächinger Steffen SV Wachbach 88 86 85 85 84
Bräu Günter SV Igersheim 88 83 81
Halbmann Daniel SV Wachbach 87 85 83 83 81
Sturm Manuel SV Wachbach 87 83 81 77 77
Weidmann Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 86 83 81 81 68
Pretor Ralf SV Creglingen 84 84 84 79 79
Richter Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 84 83
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 84 82 78 77 77
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 83 79 76 67 64
Rüttler Lukas SG Laudenbach 82 81 80 75 75
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 81 80 80 79 77
Denk Dietmar SV Edelfingen 81 80 77 76 73
Hayn Sebastian SV Wachbach 77 72 69 69 67
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 76 75 66
Mitschke Reiner SV Wachbach 73 72 72 71 70
Ehrenfeld Jürgen SV Wachbach 67 64 62 62 58



Teiler LG
Bäthge Peter SV Edelfingen 6,1 13,2 19,0 39,2 45,3
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim7,0 7,0 11,0 15,6 16,1
Spitznagel Sina SV Edelfingen 7,0 10,7 14,9 42,3 48,9
Bauer Nico DMSG Mergentheim10,8 23,0 40,2 46,4 61,6
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim12,0 27,7 40,1 60,0 67,7
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 12,3 37,9 47,2 48,0 51,6
Beitel Sören DMSG Mergentheim19,7 20,5 25,1 53,8 84,4
Heitbrock Michael SGi Weikersheim 19,7 31,5 68,5 85,9 103,2
Spitznagel Jana SV Edelfingen 19,9 32,8 34,4 38,8 48,6
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 25,3 55,5 60,8 99,7 109,2
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim27,9 28,5 34,7 56,0 88,7
Adelmann Max SGi Weikersheim 31,2 134,3
Bräu Jens SV Igersheim 34,1 57,9 63,7 97,4 126,0
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 34,9 40,1 82,1 84,9 89,4
Ulshöfer Wilhelm SV Edelfingen 35,0 37,0 68,9 82,1 87,8
Wolfart Alfred SV Edelfingen 37,7 42,6 43,0 58,8 68,3
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 39,2 68,6 76,6 77,2 102,1
Münig Manfred DMSG Mergentheim40,3 48,8 141,7 239,6 341,6
Niedermayer Nele SV Edelfingen 44,9 48,4 82,3 122,6 145,6
Hertlein Anja SV Edelfingen 49,2 58,0 80,3 204,3
Wisbeck Jonas SV Edelfingen 49,3 80,7 133,0 216,1 222,5
Schwarz Celina DMSG Mergentheim51,5 104,4 109,4 130,6 148,6
Ulshöfer Mirjam SV Edelfingen 52,0 61,3 71,6 90,9 126,7
Münig Mariella DMSG Mergentheim58,0 61,0 64,5 83,7 95,2
Kraft Michael SG Laudenbach 58,6 69,5 97,7 102,0 109,9
Popp Ottmar SV Edelfingen 59,8 102,1 107,4 117,5 125,9
Garreis Melissa SV Edelfingen 65,3 121,2 125,3 203,1 218,7
Sprung Markus SG Laudenbach 68,4 203,3 231,8 549,2
Müller Jonas SV Edelfingen 88,5 138,8 164,1 228,2
Wolfinger Lea SGi Weikersheim 96,8 133,5 136,9 162,5 174,2
Nuß Jonas DMSG Mergentheim116,6 205,7 220,2 285,5 435,7
Stapf Erich SV Edelfingen 232,2 386,8
Ulshöfer Jule SV Edelfingen 375,2

Teiler KK
Münig Markus DMSG Mergentheim24,0 378,6 439,7 513,1 600,8
Krank Michael DMSG Mergentheim45,1 102,6 191,6 213,8 284,2
Spitznagel Jana SV Edelfingen 82,4 222,7 297,5 415,0 506,8
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 83,0 269,0 344,0 372,3 380,6
Ulshöfer Wilhelm SV Edelfingen 127,8 567,4 818,0 1434
Imhof Marco DMSG Mergentheim247,3 248,6 259,7 344,4 471,9
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 317,1 394,3 398,4 430,9 433,5
Kraft Michael SG Laudenbach 400,0 582,6 937,2 1306 1308

Teiler LP
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 20,8 116,6 125,1 137,7 142,3
Wilczynska Izabela SG Laudenbach 23,2 100,0 139,8 184,7 194,5
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 25,5 40,2 195,8 204,0 210,0
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 28,5 93,5 109,4 122,2 133,9
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 36,5 111,4 217,5 217,9 305,3
Scherbaum Rudolf SG Laudenbach 38,1 111,7 194,2 265,6 265,9
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 46,3 159,7 208,3 226,0 241,6
Weidmann Fabienne SAbt Niederstetten 51,0 236,4 356,1 423,0 435,7



Scheidel Daniel SV Wachbach 53,4 63,5 158,2 162,7 205,6
Halbmann Daniel SV Wachbach 67,5 123,6 216,3 255,2 331,1
Scheidel Florian SV Wachbach 68,9 199,8 200,8 306,5 351,8
Bernhardt Jürgen SGi Weikersheim 72,2 162,8 212,7 236,2 257,9
Rögk Walter SV Igersheim 72,6 599,1
Michelberger Maximilian SG Laudenbach 96,7 248,0 282,2 387,7 456,0
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 109,7 137,9 352,2 359,2 360,3
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 122,2 137,5 149,9 187,1 211,4
Stapf Erich SV Edelfingen 149,7 205,4
Bräu Günter SV Igersheim 162,1 527,3 573,7
Adelmann Max SGi Weikersheim 207,4 491,9 549,5
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 209,5 247,8 337,0 557,1 730,2
Kraus Charlotte SGi Weikersheim 237,4 1213
Bauer Friedrich SGi Weikersheim 278,1 443,4 472,6 761,4 782,9
Weidmann Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 323,7 334,4 348,0 496,0 587,0
Grzadzielski Falk SV Wachbach 335,6 604,2 613,5 656,6 666,5
Maier Markus SGi Weikersheim 391,4 459,8
Weidmann Ronja SAbt Niederstetten 413,4 485,1 953,0 1817,0
Adler Jonas Laudenbach 433,8 493,6 565,0 810,2 906,4
Richter Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 644,9 1219
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 817,7 829,0 1398

Teiler SP
Bauer Stephan SV Wachbach 73,1 124,4 234,7 272,0 350,0
Rüttler Lukas SG Laudenbach 80,3 857,7 1224 1492 1524
Stippinger Wolfgang SV Wachbach 81,6 481,1 747,8 1014 1076
Lowin Stephan SV Wachbach 87,9 164,2 235,9 508,7 543,9
Wiener Franz SV Wachbach 143,5 380,9 511,2 647,5 650,4
Michelberger Maximilian SG Laudenbach 169,8 170,9 416,5 573,2 594,5
Kirchgessner Alexander DMSG Mergentheim248,3 362,9 690,4 857,0 1763
Scherbaum Rudolf SG Laudenbach 252,8 286,8 450,6 453,7 525,0
Schächinger Steffen SG Laudenbach 343,6 637,0 663,3 938,5 1012
Müller Gottfried SV Igersheim 371,3 383,8 694,6 889,9 1345
Ulshöfer Armin SV Edelfingen 393,7 580,4 591,9 679,4 689,2
Käpplinger Kurt SV Igersheim 427,8 490,0 621,9 1744 2130
Sturm Manuel SV Wachbach 524,0 565,5 898,5 1063 1083
Bräu Günter SV Igersheim 555,2 2357 2679
Ehrenfeld Jürgen SV Wachbach 633,4 1825 1850 1941 2332
Grzadzielski Falk SV Wachbach 699,8 844,1 883,6 1073 1228
Pickel Klaus SV Edelfingen 710,7 973,6 1082 1313 1605
Bernhardt Jürgen SGi Weikersheim 713,8 890,8 927,8 985,5 1163
Halbmann Daniel SV Wachbach 790,2 1293 1328 1788 1831
Pretor Ralf SV Creglingen 832,6 1025 1375 1436 1688
Mitschke Reiner SV Wachbach 840,9 898,2 1474 1521 2118
Büttner Corbinian SG Laudenbach 904,6 1114 1138 1138 1173
Wiese Manfred SV Wachbach 963,5 1074 1092 1244 1256
Richter Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 1020 1486
Weidmann Jürgen SAbt Niederstetten 1077 1360 1471 1558 2339
Michel Helmut SV Igersheim 1128 1698 1973
Denk Dietmar SV Edelfingen 1437 1769 1938 2117 2796
Stippinger Manuel SV Wachbach 1525 1864 2996 3251 3623
Hayn Sebastian SV Wachbach 2161 2196 2508 2602 2695

die rot unterlegten Schützen sind in der Wertung


